Vvdehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
lla
TIMETABLE JANUARY 2025: 2™ vear MBBS CBME 2024-2025

" 02/01/25 Thursday 11.15-12.15 PM | Theory PH 1.30 Antiarrhythmic drugs TR ANANEA
03/01/25 Friday 2-4 PM Practical B PH 1.27 SKILL ON PR INTERACTION Ik REAES
13 PH1.11 REVISION ON Introduction to Do ARANYA
06/01/25 | Monday 11.15-12.15 PM | Theory pharmacology and Routes of Drug :
Administration
2-4PM Practical A Skill assessment on DPL AR SLATY
PH 1.4 REVISION On Pharmacokinetic I
2-3 PM (Absorption and distribution g e
07/01/25 | Tuesday SGD De. NANDENI
s PH 1.4 REVISION On Pharmacokinetic 11
(Metabolism and Excretion )
09/01/25 | Thursday 11.15-12.15 PM | Theory PH 1.4 REVISION On Pharmacodynamics | _" MFTARBAN
10/01/25 Friday 2-4 PM Practical B Skill assessment on DPL - ML BRATY
o 11.15-12.15 PM | Theory PH 1.4 REVISION On Pharmacodynamics | " MO AN
13/01/25 Monday
2:4 PM Practical A PH 1.6 SKILL ON ADR AND REVISION ikl
14/01/25 Tuesday 2-4PM SGD PONGAL HOLIDAY
11.15-12.15 PH 1.13 Revision on ANS Adrenergic Dr. SHUBHATARA
JUBLS | Taatuy PM i transmission and adrenergic drugs
17/01/25 | Friday | 24pm Practical B PH 1.6 SKILL ON ADR AND REVISION AR SLME
15 11.15-12.15 Theo PH 1.13 Revision on Antiadrenergic drugs Dr. KEVIN
PM R alpha blockers and beta blockers
20/01/25 Monday 1
2.4 PM Veaidionl A REVISION , LOG BOOK, BLUE BOOK & All STAFF
RECORD COMPLETION . ‘
PH 1.14 Revision on Cholinergic HARB
2-3 PM SGD transmission and anticholinesterase enzyme e s
21/01/25 | Tuesday inhibitors
3.4 PM SGD PH.1.14 .Rev?smn on Anticholinergic drugs | Dr. KIRAN
& OP poisoning
23/01/25 Thursday }1};15-12.15 Theary PH 1.6 Rewmon-@ ADR Dr. DEEPAK
24/01/25 | Friday 24 PM Practicsl B+ | PEATORIOC B Sk BoOK oL
16 FIRST INTERNAL ASSESMENT
THEORY & PRACTICAL
27/01/25 GENERAL
To IAE PHARMACOLOGY | DOSAGE FORMS
01/02/25 ANS DDC
PNS DPL
BLOOD ADR
CVS till date
PROFESSOR & HOD
i / 28
Professot & Head

armacology
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